DATA SHEET
E36150 Series
Autoranging bench DC power supply
Power Your Next Insight
For more than 50 years, Keysight Technologies, Inc. DC power supplies have been changing the way how
engineers prove their design, understand the issues, and ensure product quality. The E36150 Series
continues to innovate, providing even more power on the bench with an 800W output and exciting new
features that will power your next insights as you design, test, and optimize your electronic products.

133 x 213 x 359
Net weight 6.64 kg
Ordering information
Keysight E36150 Series Power Supplies
• E36154A  Autoranging DC power supply 30V, 80A, 800W
• E36155A  Autoranging DC power supply 60V, 40A, 800W
             18
Ordering information (continued)
Standard shipped accessory
• AC power cord (based on destination country)
• Detachable front binding post
Ordering options
• Option SEC  NISPOM and file security
• Option UK6  Commercial calibration with test result data
• Option AMG ISO17025 Accredited calibration with uncertainty
Upgradeable options (available post-purchase)
• E363GPBU
• E36150ADVU
• E36150ATMU
GPIB user installable interface module
Advance features of Scope View and AWG capabilities
Automotive features with enhanced programming speed, automotive ISO
preset library, constant dwell arb and E-logger features. Please note that only
E36150 Series with the serial number MY63000000 and onwards are
upgradeable with the E36150ATMU option.
Features E36150ADVU Only E36150ATMU Only
E36150ADVU and
E36150ATMU
Scope View Enable - Enable
AWG Enable - Enable